GERMAN TECHNOLOGY
The TP-Series –
the economical line for the Lab
®
UK office:
Denver House, Sovereign Way
Trafalgar Business Park
Downham Market, Norfolk PE38 9SW

• Capable of displaying 14 multiple modes
• Security eyelet
• Bi-directional RS-232 interface
• Made in Germany
• 3 years warranty
• Accessories: Printer, Cal-weights, Dust cover
TP-303i
Denver Instrument GmbH
Robert-Bosch-Breite 10
37079 Goettingen, Germany
Phone +49.551.209 77-30
Fax +49.551.209 77-39
Model Capacity Readability Pan size Stability time
TP-214 210 g 0.1 mg d 80 mm 3 sec
TP-303i 310 g 0.001 g d 97 mm 3 sec
TP-303 310 g 0.001 g d 97 mm 3 sec
TP-3002 3100 g 0.01 g 174 +143 mm 2.5 sec
TP-1502 1500 g 0.01 g 174 +143 mm 2.5 sec
TP-6101 6100 g 0.1 g 174 +143 mm 2 sec
TP-3101 3100 g 0.1 g 174 +143 mm 2 sec
TP-12 12000 g 1 g 174 +143 mm 1.5 sec
Following balances are supplied as EU-stamp approval ex factory
TP-214A 210 g 0.1 mg d 80 mm 3 s
TP-124A 120 g 0.1 mg d 80 mm 3 s
TP-512A 510 g 0.01 g d 116 mm 2 s
TP-1200A 1200 g 1 g 174+143 mm 1.5 s